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RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
BILLED BY CITY

COMMON AREAS
SPEC./COMB.
GOVERNMENTAL

1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
74,999
99,999
149,999
999,999,999
1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
74,999
99,999
149,999
999,999,999
1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
49,999
74,999

$ 270.00
$ -

$ 471.00
$ 941.00
$ 1,647.00
$ 2,353.00
$ 4,705.00
$ 9,410.00
$14,115.00
$18,819.00
$23,524.00
$ 35,286.00
$47,048.00
$70,571.00
$ 140.00
$ 279.00
$ 489.00
$ 698.00
$ 1,395.00
$ 2,790.00
$ 4,185.00
$ 5,580.00
$ 6,974.00
$10,461.00
$13,948.00
$20,922.00
$ 648.00
$ 1,295.00
$ 2,265.00
$ 3,236.00
$ 6,471.00
$12,941.00
$25,881.00
$32,351.00
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# of Parcels

55,701

636

369
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84

26
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67
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56
10
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15
10
15
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386

58,290

Tax Base
70,408
724,853
1,011,229
842,154
1,751,918
1,140,477
627,352
567,320
385,472
1,033,621
612,401
986,188
1,697,779
121,958
292,815
281,331
892,958
759,081
252,738
97,647
90,458
577,814
937,709
641,605
776,315
11,305
37,204
40,141
110,515
91,096
20,875
43,704
240,326

9,605,065

Taxes

$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

19,010,160.00
299,556.00
347,229.00
331,047.00
597,662.00
395,220.00
244,660.00
225,840.00
169,371.00
399,908.00
247,002.00
376,384.00
423,426.00
13,860.00
29,574.00
32,763.00
96,324.00
78,120.00
27,900.00
12,555.00
11,160.00
69,740.00
115,071.00
69,740.00
83,688.00
4,536.00
19,425.00
22,650.00
48,540.00
38,826.00
12,941.00
25,881.00
129,404.00

2,267,888.00

26,278,051.00

# of Ex Parcels

2,384

246

1,414
4,227

Ex Base

2,386

2,255,879
2,680,215
741
48,669
5,716,701

Total
55,701
2,384
636
369
201
254
84
26
16
9
17
7
8
6
99
106
67
138

246
388
1,414
62,517

Total Base
70,408
2,386
724,853
1,011,229
842,154
1,751,918
1,140,477
627,352
567,320
385,472
1,033,621
612,401
986,188
1,697,779
121,958
292,815
281,331
892,958
759,081
252,738
97,647
90,458
577,814
937,709
641,605
776,315
11,305
37,204
40,141
110,515
91,096
20,875
43,704
240,326
2,255,879
2,680,215
741
9,653,734
5,716,701



